
Donegal County Athletics Board 
Grand Prix Fixture List 2013 

Date Day Event / Location Distance Time Contact Fee

Race 1 05 May 2013 Sunday North West 10K, Comm Centre,Pearse Road,Letterkenny 10k 2.00pm 0868113947 Brendan  €15

Race 2 09 May 2013 Thursday Ramelton Festival 5k 0879825857 Paddy     €8

Race 3 10 May 2013 Friday Ballyshannon Tir Chonaill A.C. 5k 7.30pm 0872376389 Paddy     €10

Race 4 12 May 2013 Sunday Drummond National School 5k 0749151639 Pat          

Race 5 14 May 2013 Tuesday Kilmacrennan Senior 5k & Juvenile 1 Mile 1 Ml/ 5k 7pm/7.30pm 0868988071 Noreen    €5

Race 6 17 May 2013 Friday LAC 5 Miler "Fun Event / Danny Mc Daid Opening" 5 Mile 7.30pm 0868113947 Brendan  €

Race 7 19 May 2013 Sunday Culdaff, 1Mile Juvenile & 5K Senior 1 Ml / 5k 1.45pm/2.00pm 0863426698 Niall        €8

Race 8 21 May 2013 Tuesday Hickey/Clarke & Langan "Inter Firms",Letterkenny 5k 7.30pm 0868113947 Brendan  €8

Race 9 24 May 2013 Friday Annagry 5k Rosses A.C. 5k 7.30pm 0866003527 Michael   €7

Race 10 26 May 2013 Sunday Gartan Lake 5 Miler 5 Mile 11.30am 0868383386 Eunan     €10

Race 11 29 May 2013 Wednesday Buncrana , "Furey Insurance Series" 5k 7.30pm 0879474883 Eoghan   €8

Race 12 31 May 2013 Friday Donegal Town 5k 7.30pm 0872797548 Eamon    €10

Race 13 01 Jun 2013 Saturday Fintown Festival 5k 3.00pm 0876994381 Joe         €7

Race 14 08 Jun 2013 Saturday Buncrana Charity Fun Walk & Run 10k 6.00pm/6.30pm 0871266317 Eunan     €10

Race 15 14 Jun 2013 Friday Lifford A.C. 5k 7.15pm 0866007847 Brendan  €10

Race 16 19 Jun 2013 Wednesday Dunree, Buncrana 5k 7.30pm 0863426698 Niall        €10

Race 17 21 Jun 2013 Friday Finn Valley ,Aghyaran, Co.Tyrone 5k 7.30pm 0866030616 Neil         €10

Race 18 25 Jun 2013 Tuesday Glenswilly 5k 7.30pm €10

Race 19 26 Jun 2013 Wednesday Furey Series Lisnagelvin 5k in the waterside, Derry 5k 7.30pm 0879474883 Eoghan   €8

Race 20 28 Jun 2013 Friday Termon GAA 5k 7.30pm

Race 21 02 Jul 2013 Tuesday Manorcunningham , Letterkenny 5k 7.30pm 0868245899 John        €10

Race 22 05 Jul 2013 Friday "J.G. Memorial" Cranford 4.2 Mile 7.30pm 0860620332 Kevin       €7

Race 23 09 Jul 2013 Tuesday St.Johnston 5k 5k 7.30pm 0866007847 Brendan  €10

Race 24 12 Jul 2013 Friday Rathmullan Festival 5k 7.30pm 0749158360 Margaret  €10

Race 25 14 Jul 2013 Sunday Kavanagh's SuperValue Charity 10k Run/5k Walk(New Course) 10k/5k Walk 1.00pm 0868375810/0864012070 €10

Race 26 16 Jul 2013 Tuesday Raphoe 5k 7.30pm 0868765289 Tony       €10

Race 27 19 Jul 2013 Friday Churchill Fair, Churchill, Letterkenny 5k 7.30pm 0868032954 Grace      

Race 28 20 Jul 2013 Saturday Aran Mór Island * Includes Ferry & Race Entry Fee *€25 5k 1.00pm 0868525011 Seamus   €25

Race 29 23 Jul 2013 Tuesday Burtonport Festival 5k 7.30pm 0749521095 Owen       

Race 30 26 Jul 2013 Friday Drumhalla,Rathmullen 5k 7.30pm 0868306880 Dan         €10

Race 31 28 Jul 2013 Sunday Malin Town, 1 Mile Senior & 1 Mile Juvenile, 5k Senior 1 Ml / 5k 11.00pm/11.30pm 0871239734 Colin        €10

Race 32 30 Jul 2013 Tuesday Dungloe Festival 5k 7.30pm 0749521095 Owen       

Race 33 02 Aug 2013 Friday Castlefinn 5k 5k 7.30pm

Race 34 03 Aug 2013 Saturday Cranford "Tommy Mc Bride"Juv Races & Senior 5k 5k 5.30pm/6.30pm 0876320703 Geardline 

Race 35 05 Aug 2013 Monday "The Gathering 5k" Donegal Town 5k 7.30pm 0872797548 Eamon    

Race 36 07 Aug 2013 Wednesday Clonmany Festival, Juvenile 1Mile, Senior 5k 1 Ml / 5k 7.30pm/7.45pm 0863360636 Owen       €10

Race 37 08 Aug 2013 Thursday Creeslough Festival 5k 7.30pm 0879291033 Danny      

Race 38 11 Aug 2013 Sunday "Danny Mc Daid 15k",FUN RUN , Aura Leisure Letterkenny 15k 11.30am 0868113947 Brendan   €15

Race 39 16 Aug 2013 Friday Ballyare Charity Fun Walk & Run 10k 7.00pm/7.30pm 0749151639 Pat          €10

Race 40 23 Aug 2013 Friday Brockagh Festival 4 Mile 7.30pm 0866030616 Neil         €10

Race 41 30 Aug 2013 Friday Milford A.C. "John Kilmartin Memorial" 5k 7.30pm 0749153391 Hugo        

Race 42 03 Sep 2013 Tuesday Downings 5k (087) 7607136 Nicole Conneely €8

Race 43 06 Sep 2013 Friday Seán Mac Cumhaill's 5k Ballybofey 5k 7.30pm 0860759882 Kieran       €7

Race 44 08 Sep 2013 Sunday Charles Mc Guinness Memorial 10k 10k 086 Brendan    

Race 45 15 Sep 2013 Sunday Donegal Road Champs , Aura Leisure Centre, Letterkenny 5k 11.30am 0868113947 Brendan   €10

Race 46 21 Sep 2013 Saturday Milford 10k 10k 11.00am Aidan €10

Race 47 28 Sep 2013 Saturday Creeslough, "Orla Memorial" Ards Forst Park Trail Run 5k 2.00pm 0879932988 Sinéad     €10

Drumoghill 5k 7.30pm


